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Varner #1

STAGE FORMATION
18T Benson
2Nd Big Injun
3RD Keener
FORMATION

KB - GL

sand, shale, RR
Little Lime
sand, shale

Big Lime

Keener

sand, shale

Big Injun

sand, shale
Gordon

sand, shale

4th

sand, shale
Speechley

sand, shale
Balltown

sand, shale
Bradford

sand, shale
Riley

sand, shale
Benson

sand, shale

PERFS
13 (4965-4968)
27(1966-1998)
14 (1908-1916)

WELL

LOG

80/100 20740 ACID
SKS SKS GAL
100 358 500
100 300 750
100 400 750

REMARKS: FRESH

TOP FEET BOTTOM FEET

0

10
1772
1793
1814
1892
1945
1947
2012
2574
2616
2660
2740
3296
3600
3875
4267
4407
4505
4657
4876
4937
4981
5125

10
1772
1793
1814
1892
1945
1947
2012
2574
2616
2660
2740
3296
3600
3875
4267
4407
4505
4657
4876
4937
4981
5125
5125

5102

WATER, COAL,

3/4" stream H20
3/4" stream H20

Coal 115-117

gas chk @ 2090'
gas chk @ 2554'

gas chk @ 2805"
gas chk @ 3497!
gas chk @ 3653°

gas chk @ 4305°

gas chk @ 4895!

gas chk @ 5125'
Driller TD

DC's 20/10-2"Hg
Logger TD

OIL

N2
(MCF)

77
52
50

& SALT
& GAS

e 440!
@ 1355!

2/10-7"H20
2/10=-7" H20

22/10-2" Hyg
22/10-2" Hg
12/10-2" Hg

20/10-2" Hg

20/10-2" Hg
24/10-2" Hg
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Page 1 of 1) Date: November 21, 1990
Form WW2-A 2) Operator's well number
(09/87) Denton Varner #1 Jr
3) API Well No: 47 - 9/ - _3868
State - County - Permit
. ATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, DIVISION OF QIL AND GAS
NOTICE_ AND WWWFHOWMsz FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT
4) Surface Owner(s) to be served: 5) (a) Coal Operator:
(2) Name Jeffrey Michael Cottrill Name
Address Enterprise, WV 26568 Address
(b) Name _ Raymond L. Cottrill (D) Coal Owner(s) with Declaration
Address REt. 2, Box 205 Name No Declaration of Record
salem, WV Zb4sb Address
(c) Name
Address Name
Address
6) Inspector Mike Underwood (c) Coal Lessee with Declaration
Address Rt. 2, Box 135 Name
Salem, WV 2bd26 Address

Telephone (304)-_/82-1043

Included is the lease or leases or other continuing contract or
contracts by which I hold the right to extract 0il and gas OR

XX

Included is the information required by Chapter 22B, Article 1,
Section 8(d) of the Code of West Virginia

(see page 2)

I certify that as required under Chapter 22B of the West Virginia Code

I have served copies of this notice and application, a location plat, and
accompanying documents pages 1 through ____ on the above named parties,by:
Personal Service (Affidavit attached) .
XX certified Mail (Postmarked postal receipt attached)
Publication (Notice of Publication attached)

I have read and understand Chapter 22B and 38 CSR 11-18, and I agree
to the terms and conditions of any permit issued under this application.

I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am
familiar with the information submitted on this application form and all
attachments, and that based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately
responsible for obtaining the information, I balieve that the information
is true, accurate, and complete.

I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false
information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment.

Well Operato leum Development Corporation

OFFICIAL SEAL By: 2 RSN
NOTARY PusLic Its: eologist
IRGINA .
P. 0. e 123 Bridgeport, WV 26330
...:. re:“,a“nww.:é““hﬂ L Tele MSO ne 2

, 13 72

Notary Public

efore me this

My commission expires




